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RELATED CORRESPONDENCE

PREPARED TESTIMONY OF
ABRAUAM GERDBER

Errata Sheet

Page 6, line 19
Change "no," to “now,"

Page 14, line 1

Page 17, line 2

" ol it L ~
Change "tends" to "tend
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PREPARED TESTIMONY OF
OWEN A. LENTZ

Errata Sheet

Page 14, line 2

Change "members" to "member
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Page

Page

Page

Page

Paye

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

1,

3,

15,

18,

19,

19,

21,

22,

28,

PREPARED TESTIMORY OF
JOE D. PACE

Errata Sheet

line 21
Change "“joinging" to "joining”

5

[

line

Change "vanic” to “"vania”

line 22

Change

- " " -
JOSSCS to possesses

" "

Insert a "," after "cost"

[?)(:](:][ﬁ}
Change "price" to "prices" [ﬁ]{i}

Change "reflect” to "reflects"

line 21

Change "efficiently generate such power" to
*generate such power efficiently”

line 6

Change "agrangoment” tb "arrangement"
linc 10

Change "activity” to “activities"
lines 10 and 11

Change "if in such an industry®™ to "in such an
industyy, if" .
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Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

Page

29,

30,

31,

33,

34,

35,

35,

line 16
Change
line 2
Change
line 20
Change
line 12
Insert
line 10
Change
line 3
Change
line 17
Change
line 18

Change

"investment" to "investronts,”
"imperfection," to "imperfections,”
"yeilded" to “"yieclded"

“;hau" after "fact
"vary" to "ve;y
"With" to “"Within"

"amny" to "many”
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PREPARED TESTIMONY OF
WILBUR SLEMMER

Errata Shect

Page 12, line 6

Change "a" to "the"
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